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Chepstow - Caldicot - Newport  Service X74 (NTAX074) 
Chepstow - Caldicot - Newport  Service 74 (NTAO074) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 24th April 2022 until further notice 

Days: SD SD SH        SH SD      
Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Service: X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 74 

Chepstow Comprehensive School -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1535 -- -- -- -- -- 
Chepstow Bus Station (Stand 4)  0725 0725 0725 0830 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1540 1635 1735 1845 1930 2030 
Portskewett, St Mary`s Church 0740 0740 0740 0845 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1555 1650 1750 1900 1945 2043 
Caldicot Cross 0750 0750 0750 0851 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1604 1656 1756 1906 1951 2049 
Longfellow Court 0755 0755 0755 0856 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1612 1701 1801 1911 1956 2054 
Rogiet Pool Terrace 0804 0804 0804 0900 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1619 1705 1805 1915 2000 2058 
Magor, Withy Walk 0812 0812 0812 0906 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1626 1711 1811 1921 2006 2104 
Gwent Europark, Tesco Depot | | | | | | | | 1417 | | | | 1817 | | | 
Glan Llyn, Blooming Circle 0827 0827 0827 0918 1023 1123 1223 1323 1425 1523 1623 1639 1723 1825 1933 2018 | 
Magor, Brewery | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 2107 
Underwood Shops | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 2114 
Langstone, New Inn | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 2120 
Newport Retail Park | | 0830 0925 1030 1130 1230 1330 1432 1530 1630 1645 1730 1832 1940 2025 2129 
Nash College 0837 0837 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 
Beechwood Park | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 2135 
Newport Friars Walk 13 0852 0852 0845 0940 1045 1145 1245 1345 1447 1545 1645 1700 1745 1847 1955 2040 2143 

 
Notes: 
SH School Holidays 
SD Schooldays Only 
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Newport - Caldicot - Chepstow  Service X74 (NTAX074) 
Newport - Caldicot - Chepstow  Service 74 (NTAO074) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 24th April 2022 until further notice 

Days:  SD SH          SD SH   
Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Service: X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 74 

Newport Friars Walk 13 0615 0710 0720 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1415 1520 1620 1725 1730 1805 1905 
Beachwood Park | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 1912 
Nash College | | | | | | | | | | | | 1740 | | | 
Newport Retail Park 0625 | | 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1430 1535 1635 1745 1745 1820 1919 
Glan Llyn, Blooming Circle 0629 0722 0735 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1434 1539 1639 1749 1749 1824 | 
Langstone, New Inn | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 1928 
Underwood Shops | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 1936 
Magor, Brewery | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 1943 
Gwent Europark, Tesco Depot | | | | 0946 | | | 1346 | | | | | | | 
Magor, Withy Walk 0640 0735 0745 0850 0952 1050 1150 1250 1352 1445 1550 1650 1800 1800 1835 1946 
Rogiet Pool Terrace 0648 0744 0752 0858 1000 1058 1158 1258 1400 1453 1558 1658 1808 1808 1843 1953 
Longfellow Court 0652 0749 0756 0902 1004 1102 1202 1302 1404 1457 1602 1702 1812 1812 1847 1957 
Caldicot Cross 0659 0757 0804 0909 1011 1109 1209 1309 1411 1504 1609 1709 1819 1819 1854 2003 
Portskewett, Church 0705 0804 0811 0915 1017 1115 1215 1315 1417 1510 1615 1715 1825 1825 1900 2009 
Chepstow Bus Station (Stand 4)  0720 0819 0826 0930 1032 1130 1230 1330 1432 1525 1630 1730 1840 1840 1915 2023 
Chepstow Comprehensive School -- 0824 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

 
Notes: 
SH School Holidays 
SD Schooldays Only 

 
 

Chepstow - Caldicot - Newport  Service X74 (NTAX074) 
Chepstow - Caldicot - Newport  Service 74 (NTAO074) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 24th April 2022 until further notice 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Chepstow Bus Station (Stand 4)  0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1800 1920 
Portskewett, St Mary`s Church 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1815 1935 
Caldicot Cross 0859 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1821 1941 
Coldicot, Longfellow Court 0907 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1826 1946 
Rogiet, Pool Terrace 0914 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1830 1950 
Magor, Withy Walk 0921 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 1836 1956 
Gwent Europark, Tesco Depot | | | | | 1417 | | | 1842 | 
Glan Llyn, Blooming Circle 0934 1023 1123 1223 1323 1425 1523 1623 1723 1850 2008 
Newport Retail Park 0940 1030 1130 1230 1330 1432 1530 1630 1730 1857 2015 
Newport Friars Walk 13 0955 1045 1145 1245 1345 1447 1545 1645 1745 1912 2030 

 
 
 



 

Page 3 of 3 

Newport - Caldicot - Chepstow  Service X74 (NTAX074) 
Newport - Caldicot - Chepstow  Service 74 (NTAO074) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 24th April 2022 until further notice 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 
Service: X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 74 

Newport Friars Walk 13 0720 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1640 1805 1850 
Beachwood Park | | | | | | | | | | | 1857 
Newport Retail Park 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1655 1820 1904 
Glan Llyn, Blooming Circle 0739 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1659 1824 | 
Langstone, New Inn | | | | | | | | | | | 1913 
Underwood Shops | | | | | | | | | | | 1921 
Magor, Brewery | | | | | | | | | | | 1928 
Gwent Europark, Tesco Depot | | 0946 | | | 1346 | | | | | 
Magor, Withy Walk 0750 0850 0952 1050 1150 1250 1352 1450 1550 1709 1835 1931 
Rogiet Pool Terrace 0758 0858 1000 1058 1158 1258 1400 1458 1558 1718 1843 1938 
Longfellow Court 0802 0902 1004 1102 1202 1302 1404 1502 1602 1722 1847 1942 
Caldicot Cross 0809 0909 1011 1109 1209 1309 1411 1509 1609 1729 1854 1948 
Portskewett, Church 0815 0915 1017 1115 1215 1315 1417 1515 1615 1735 1900 1954 
Chepstow Bus Station (Stand 4)  0830 0930 1032 1130 1230 1330 1432 1530 1630 1750 1915 2008 

 
 


